www.srsmith.com / 800.824.4387
Copyright © 2010, S.R.Smith, LLC. All rights reserved.
ladders + rails
Easy-Out Therapeutic Ladder
• Tubing: 1.90" OD
• Wall Thickness: .065"
• Type: 304, 316L* stainless steel
• Anchors and escutcheons sold separately

4î
9î
R 6î
(TYP)
20î
  C
23î
54.78î
See www.srsmith.com/dimensions for detailed dimensions
commercial
dock
easy out
standard plus / plastic
standard plus / stainless
MODEL NUMBER A B C D (E)
LF-24-2A, LF-24-2A-MG (Marine Grade) 26.00 24.00 28.00 17.50 54.00
LF-24-3B, LF-24-3B-MG 26.00 24.00 40.00 17.50 66.00
LF-24-4C, LF-24-4C-MG 26.00 24.00 52.00 17.50 78.00
LF-24-5D, LF-24-5D-MG 26.00 24.00 64.00 17.50 90.00
LF-30-2A, LF-30-2A-MG 26.00 30.00 28.00 23.50 54.00
LF-30-3B, LF-30-3B-MG 26.00 30.00 40.00 23.50 66.00
LF-30-4C, LF-30-4C-MG 26.00 30.00 52.00 23.50 78.00
LF-30-5D, LF-30-5D-MG 26.00 30.00 64.00 23.50 90.00
LF-36-2A, LF-36-2A-MG 31.00 36.00 28.00 29.50 59.00
LF-36-3B, LF-36-3B-MG 31.00 36.00 40.00 29.50 71.00
LF-36-4C, LF-36-4C-MG 31.00 36.00 52.00 29.50 83.00
LF-36-5D, LF-36-5D-MG 31.00 36.00 64.00 29.50 95.00
MODEL NUMBER A (B)
LLS-4, LLS-4-MG (Marine Grade) 49.00 73.50
LLS-5, LLS-5-MG 61.00 85.50
LLS-6, LLS-6-MG 73.00 97.50